

Project Name/No.: Sewer Collection System Rehabilitation Project/21439  
 Bid Opening: 07/11/2024 10:00 AM  
 Location: Harwinton, CT  
 ENG/PM: Lisa Muscanell - DePaola

Issuing Office: Middletown Office  
 169 Main St, 700 Plaza Middlesex  
 Middletown, CT 06457

BID QUANTITIES				BIDDER'S NAME					
				Insituform Technologies,		National Water Main Cleaning		Precision Trenchless LLC	
Item	Qty.	UNIT		UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID	UNIT AMT	BID
BASE BID									
1	Mobilization/ Demobilization	1	Lump Sum	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 2,760.00
2	Traffic Control	1	Lump Sum	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,633.00	\$ 3,633.00
3	Replacement of Inside Drop Piping	2	Each	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,103.00	\$ 4,206.00
4	Lining Sewer Manhole Walls (Cementitious Liner)	63	VF	\$ 175.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 358.00	\$ 22,554.00
5	Replace Manhole Frame and Cover	7	Each	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 19,950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 31,500.00
6	Applied Urethane Chimney Seal	56	Each	\$ 775.00	\$ 43,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 67,200.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 38,360.00
7	Manhole Patching	22	Each	\$ 400.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 513.00	\$ 11,286.00
8	Grout Manhole	56	Each	\$ 750.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,200.00
9	Manhole, Mechanical Root Removal	3	Each	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00
10	Manhole, Cleaning	80	Each	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 749.00	\$ 59,920.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 10)					\$162,675.00		\$ 257,850.00		\$185,449.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$162,675.00		\$ 257,850.00		\$185,449.00